100m haies
100m haies (76.2cm)
60m haies (76.2cm)

100m

2016
2017
2018

2019

CB U16
CB U16
CB U18 indoor
CB U18 indoor
CB U18 indoor
CB U18

Outdoor 80mH

100m

14.87 +0.4
13.46 +1.6
8.26

12.23 +1.4

100m
100m
200m
60mH
60mH
100mH

2017
2017

Tourcoing (FRA)
Angers (FRA)
Gand

Bertrix

12.82 +1.2 Séries
12.19 +3.6 2¢

24.82 pere
8.38 pere
8.26 pere

14.21-2.0 pere

06/05/2018
06/07/2019
03/03/2019
12/05/2018

Herentals
Mouscron
Gand
Gand
Gand
Mouscron



Indoor 60mH 2017

60m 2017

200m 2018
EVOLUTION

Club 100mH 60m H 100m

2016 Cadette RCB 12.17 (80h) - 12.59
2017 Cadette RCB 11.46 (30h) 8.92 (76.2) 12.27
2018 Scolaire RCB 14.50 (76.2) - 14.87 (84.0) 8.38 (76.2) 12.23
2019 Scolaire RCB 13.46 (76.2) 8.26 (76.2) 12.55
2020 Junior RCB -

Ligue Belge Francophone d’Athlétisme



